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IBME......

AEG: The Next Black — A film about the Future of Clothing | voutu.be/XCsGLWrfE4Y

GreenBiz Forum - Yvon Chouinard: The company as activist

www.greenbiz.com/video/2013/03/01/patagonia-responsible-company
Eileen Fisher: The Hard Road to Learning What Really Matters | Inc. Magazine | youtu.be/lgsiMzowSw4
H&M “The Breakup” - a story about garment life-cycle | youtu.be/41ht/Rvz9Gg
MUD Jeans - Towards a Circular Economy | voutu.be/JaX60U2_lbw
Nike Sustainability Strategy | youtu.be/3MNLZg9R1x|
Patagonia’s supply chain examined | youtu.be/JICODUkbic8
Patagonia’s Worn Wear® Repair Truck & Facility | youtu.be/7muOgpX8vaQ
RefRecycling by Reformation | youtu.be/dncfglEbKs8

Safia Minney, People Tree (Inspiring Entrepreneurs - Feelgood Fashion) | youtu.be/ecAc6INEzM4
The True Cost | www.truecostmovie.com

UPS: A Tailored Fit (J Hilburn) | youtu.be/ltWCBUQZa04

UPS: Marketing Your Brand with Customised Envelopes | youtu.be/kniMvOQAF2Wk

UPS: Tap Expert Resources for Your Small Business | youtu.be/2zrE2nm62wk

When Sustainability Means More Than Green

www.mckinsey.com/insights/strategy/when_sustainability_means_more_than_green

B, .....

A Practical Guide to Sustainable Fashion by Alison Gwilt
Clothing Business SWOT Analysis | www.wikiwealth.com/swot-analysis:clothing-business
Environmental Profit and Loss Account (EP&L) by Kering

www.kering.com/en/sustainability/environmental-profit-loss/what-is-an-ep-I/

Ethical Fashion Forum — New Entrepreneur | newentrepreneurs.ethicalfashionforum.com

Green Claim Guidance by Defra | www.gov.uk/government/publications/green-claims-guidance

Guardian Sustainable Busines | www.theguardian.com/uk/sustainable-business

Huffington Post Sustainable Fashion | www.huffingtonpost.com/news/sustainable-fashion

Longitudes: Delivered by UPS | www.longitudes.ups.com/category/ecommerce

Sustainable Fashion And Textiles: Design Journeys by Kate Fletcher
Strategy for Sustainability by Adam Werbach
Streamlined Life Cycle Assessment of Two Marks & Spencer plc Apparel Products by Marks & Spencer plc

www.researchingsustainability.files.wordpress.com/2012/01/streamlined-lca-of-2-marks-spencer-pls-ap-

parel-products.pdf
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Benu Berlin | www.benu-berlin.com

Better Cotton Initiatives | www.bettercotton.org

Bonham Strand | www.bonhamstrand.hk

Classics Anew | www.facebook.com/ClassicsAnew

Cléme ntine Sandner | www.clementinesandner.com

Eileen Fisher | www.eileenfisher.com

Everlane | www.everlane.com

Farrah Floyd | www.farrahfloyd.com

Filippa K - Secondhand | www.filippaksecondhand.se
H&M Sustainability ] sustainability.hm.com

Higg Index | www.apparelcoalition.org/the-higg-index

Honest By | www.facebook.com/honestby

kowtow | www.kowtowclothing.com

Levi’s | global.levi.com

Marks and Spencer -Plan A | corporate.marksandspencer.com/plan-a

MUD Jeans | www.mudjeans.eu

Muji | WWW.mujl.com

Nike | www.nike.com

Patagonia | www.patagonia.com/us/home

PUMA | WWW.pUMa.com

Quiksilver | www.quiksilver.com

Reformation | www.thereformation.com

REI | www.rei.com/stewardship/sustainable-operations.html

Stella McCartney - Sustainability | www.stellamccartney.com/experience/en/sustainability

TAL | www.talgroup.com

tonle | www.tonledesign.com

UPS Sustainability | www.sustainability.ups.com

Urban Outfitters — Urban Renewal | www.urbanoutfitters.com

Vanilia | www.vanilia.com

Wan & Wong Fashion ‘ www.facebook.com/WanandWongFashion

Yeechoo | www.yeechoo.com
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FIEXIEL......
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'Timo Rissanen (2005), From 15% to O: Investigating the creation of fashion without the creation of fabric waste
www.academia.edu/3762020/From 15 to O Investigating_the creation_of fashion without the creation of fabric waste

2 www.dittoha ngers.com/fag/

www.nikebiz.com/crreport/content/environment/4-7-0-case-study-rethink-the-box.php

4 L eisure Services Management, By Amy R. Hurd, Robert J. Barcelona, John T. Meldrum, 2008

3
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